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Description

199203190000
07948

03/19/1992
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RASMUSSEN,
WILLIAM,MAG
NOLI

395 835

199203190000
07950

03/19/1992
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARMER,
GAINES
P,MAGNOLIA

395 882

199204040000
32441

04/04/1992
12:38:03

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCOGGINS,
JAMES

399 889

199203230000
08409

03/23/1992
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES HUFFMAN,
HILL & EDNA

397 74 6 11 Lot#:13 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:11
Desc:INDIAN
FOREST
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR.

199203230000
08455

03/23/1992
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OWEN,
RICHARD
F,MAGNOLIA

397 43

199204080000
37101

04/08/1992
02:23:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37111

04/08/1992
02:23:01

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37151

04/08/1992
02:43:08

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37121

04/08/1992
02:23:01

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37161

04/08/1992
02:43:09

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37131

04/08/1992
02:23:02

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37171

04/08/1992
02:43:10

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37201

04/08/1992
02:43:12

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37211

04/08/1992
02:43:13

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37241

04/08/1992
02:43:15

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP



199204080000
37251

04/08/1992
02:51:15

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37261

04/08/1992
02:51:16

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37311

04/08/1992
02:51:20

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37361

04/08/1992
03:00:37

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37381

04/08/1992
03:00:39

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37421

04/08/1992
03:00:42

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37411

04/08/1992
03:00:41

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204090000
37981

04/09/1992
09:57:03

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38021

04/09/1992
09:57:06

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38061

04/09/1992
09:57:09

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38071

04/09/1992
09:57:10

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38151

04/09/1992
10:22:34

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38201

04/09/1992
10:22:38

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38231

04/09/1992
10:22:40

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204090000
38261

04/09/1992
10:29:48

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP


