Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199203190000 07948	03/19/1992 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RASMUSSEN, WILLIAM,MAG NOLI	395	835				
199203190000 07950	03/19/1992 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARMER, GAINES P,MAGNOLIA	395	882				
199204040000 32441	04/04/1992 12:38:03	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOGGINS, JAMES	399	889				
199203230000 08409	03/23/1992 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFFMAN, HILL & EDNA	397	74	6	11		Lot#:13 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:11 Desc:INDIAN FOREST ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
199203230000 08455	03/23/1992 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OWEN, RICHARD F,MAGNOLIA	397	43				
199204080000 37101	04/08/1992 02:23:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199204080000 37111	04/08/1992 02:23:01	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199204080000 37151	04/08/1992 02:43:08	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199204080000 37121	04/08/1992 02:23:01	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199204080000 37161	04/08/1992 02:43:09	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199204080000 37131	04/08/1992 02:23:02	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199204080000 37171	04/08/1992 02:43:10	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199204080000 37201	04/08/1992 02:43:12	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199204080000 37211	04/08/1992 02:43:13	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199204080000 37241	04/08/1992 02:43:15	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						

								_	
199204080000 37251	04/08/1992 02:51:15	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199204080000 37261	04/08/1992 02:51:16	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199204080000 37311	04/08/1992 02:51:20	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199204080000 37361	04/08/1992 03:00:37	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199204080000 37381	04/08/1992 03:00:39	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199204080000 37421	04/08/1992 03:00:42	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199204080000 37411	04/08/1992 03:00:41	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199204090000 37981	04/09/1992 09:57:03	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP				
199204090000 38021	04/09/1992 09:57:06	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP				
199204090000 38061	04/09/1992 09:57:09	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP				
199204090000 38071	04/09/1992 09:57:10	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP				
199204090000 38151	04/09/1992 10:22:34	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP				
199204090000 38201	04/09/1992 10:22:38	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP				
199204090000 38231	04/09/1992 10:22:40	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP				
199204090000 38261	04/09/1992 10:29:48	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP				